DEVICES AND
ACCESSORIES
/ Hose making equipment / Hose making equipment/
Press tools
4 www.tubes-international.com7111_PL2023_0_0
Type P16HP P16AP P16HPZ P16APZ
clamp diameter range1) up to 45 mm
maximum clamping force 95 T

1)With standard jaws. The clamping range can be extended by using special jaws.
2)This is the total stroke of the jaws. The minimum clamping diameter of the jaws used must be added to this value.
3)Knob for setting the clamp diameter, together with an electrical indicator that it has been reached.
4)Determines how the hydraulic pump is driven.
FP-P16AP
FP-P16HPZ
FP-P16APZ
STANDARD JAW TYPE 16
index clamping
diameter
range [mm]
drawing D
[mm]
L
[mm]
FP-16-10 10,0 - 12,0 10 55
FP-16-12 12,0 - 14,0 12 55
FP-16-14 14,0 - 16,0 14 55
FP-16-16 16,0 - 19,0 16 55
FP-16-19 19,0 - 23,0 19 55
FP-16-23 23,0 - 27,0 23 55
FP-16-27 27,0 - 31,0 27 55
FP-16-31 31,0 - 38,0 31 65
Main jaws 38,0 - 45,0 39 64
AIR CONDITIONING JAWS TYPE 16 ACFP
index drawing D min
[mm]